DATE

Wed. Feb. 2nd
Wed. Feb. 9th
Fri. Feb. 11th
Wed. Feb. 16th
Fri. Feb. 18th
Wed. Feb. 23rd
Sat. Feb. 26th

Mon. Feb. 28th.

Wed. Mar. 2nd
Thur. Mar. 3rd
Mon. Mar. 7th
March 9th-11th
Wed. Mar. 23rd
Fri. March 25th
Wed. Mar. 30th
Fri. Apr. 1st
Mon. Apr. 4th
Wed. Apr. 6th

Post Season:

Varsity Tennis

2022

Team & Location

@Chiles (Preseason)
Florida High
Pensacola Catholic
Leon
Chiles
@Rickards
Niceville
@Brookwood
@Lincoln
@JPIl (Tom Brown)
CCS
City Tournament
Lincoln
North Florida Christian
JPII
@Rocky Bayou
@CCS (Tom Brown)
@Leon

District Tournament: April 11th-12th @ Maclay
Regional Matches: April 19th & 21st
State Championships: April 25th-29th

Time

3:30pm
3:30pm
11:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
9:00am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
TBA
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

2:30pm (CST)

3:30pm
3:30pm

All Day

Dismiss

2:00pm
2:00pm
10:15am
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:00pm
n/a
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
TBA
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:00pm
11:00am
2:15pm
2:00pm



