

Varsity Tennis 2022



DATE	Team & Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Dismiss</u>
Wed. Feb. 2nd	@Chiles (Preseason)	3:30pm	2:00pm
Wed. Feb. 9th	Florida High	3:30pm	2:00pm
Fri. Feb. 11th	Pensacola Catholic	11:30am	10:15am
Wed. Feb. 16th	Leon	3:30pm	2:00pm
Fri. Feb. 18th	Chiles	3:30pm	2:15pm
Wed. Feb. 23rd	@Rickards	3:30pm	2:00pm
Sat. Feb. 26th	Niceville	9:00am	n/a
Mon. Feb. 28th.	@Brookwood	3:30pm	1:15pm
Wed. Mar. 2nd	@Lincoln	3:30pm	2:00pm
Thur. Mar. 3rd	@JPII (Tom Brown)	3:30pm	2:15pm
Mon. Mar. 7th	CCS	3:30pm	2:15pm
March 9th-11th	City Tournament	TBA	TBA
Wed. Mar. 23rd	Lincoln	3:30pm	2:00pm
Fri. March 25th	North Florida Christian	3:30pm	2:15pm
Wed. Mar. 30th	JPII	3:30pm	2:00pm
Fri. Apr. 1st	@Rocky Bayou	2:30pm (CST) 11:00am
Mon. Apr. 4th	@CCS (Tom Brown)	3:30pm	2:15pm
Wed. Apr. 6th	@Leon	3:30pm	2:00pm

Post Season:

District Tournament: April 11th-12th @ Maclay Regional Matches: April 19th & 21st State Championships: April 25th-29th

All Day